
1 �UM (Unaccompanied Minor) Service: This service is mandatory for all students travelling with the UM service from the respective airline. Please make sure to book accordingly.

ONE WAY FARE  AIRPORT TRANSFERS   TRAIN TRANSFERS

SUMMER CAMP AIRPORT CODE COLLECTIVE  
Between 8.00 to 19.00

PRIVATE
Before 8.00 and after 19.00

UM 
SERVICE 1

TRAIN STATION PRICE

LEYSIN Geneva GVA CHF 200 CHF 575 CHF 40
Leysin-Feydey Free

Geneva € 230

MONTREUX-RIVIERA Geneva GVA CHF 200 CHF 575 CHF 40
Montreux Free

Geneva € 230

ENGELBERG Zurich ZRH CHF 155 CHF 415 CHF 40 Engelberg Free

PARIS-IGNY Due to the 2024 Olympic Games in Paris, we will not be hosting any summer camps in the city this year.

PARIS-PASSY Due to the 2024 Olympic Games in Paris, we will not be hosting any summer camps in the city this year.

BIARRITZ
Biarritz BIQ
Bilbao BIO
San Sebastián EAS

€ 60
€ 220
€ 95

€ 130
€ 480
€ 220

€ 40
Biarritz and 
St-Jean-de-Luz 
stations

€ 60

BERLIN-WANNSEE Berlin Brandenburg BER € 135 € 180 € 40 Berlin stations € 70

FREIBURG
EuroAirport Basel EAP/BSL
Zurich ZRH
Frankfurt FRA

€ 140
€ 180
€ 220

€ 205
€ 405
€ 615

€ 40
Freiburg im 
Breisgau

€ 25

FRANKFURT-
LAHNTAL

Frankfurt FRA
Cologne Bonn CGN

€ 110
€ 115

€ 185
€ 190

€ 40
Lausanne, CH 
�Supervised by 
Alpadia staff

up to 14 yrs: € 160  
age 15-16: € 225   
age 17-18: € 275

LONDON-CENTRAL
London Heathrow LHR
London Gatwick LGW

£ 80
£ 100

£ 120
£ 190

£ 35
London St. 
Pancras

£ 45

LONDON-CITY
London Heathrow LHR
London Gatwick LGW

£ 115
£ 100

£ 150
£ 190

£ 35
London St. 
Pancras

£ 65

LONDON-
WOLDINGHAM

London Heathrow LHR
London Gatwick LGW

£ 105
£ 70

£ 140
£ 175

£ 35
London St. 
Pancras

£ 110

BRIGHTON
London Heathrow LHR
London Gatwick LGW

£ 115
£ 75

£ 225
£ 190

£ 35
London St. 
Pancras

£ 215

ARDINGLY
London Heathrow LHR
London Gatwick LGW

£ 140
£ 70

£ 185
£ 130

£ 35
London St. 
Pancras

£ 190

GATTON PARK
London Heathrow LHR
London Gatwick LGW

£ 105
£ 70

£ 140
£ 175

£ 35
London St. 
Pancras

£ 115

 AIRPORT TRANSFERS 	 ONE-WAY FARE

KAPLAN 
SUMMER 
CAMP

AIRPORT CODE
TAXI private 

transfer

COLLECTIVE  
Between 8.00  

to 20.00  
UM SERVICE 1

BATH

Bristol BRS

London Heathrow LHR

London Gatwick LGW

London Stansted STN

London Luton LTN

£ 110

£ 295

£ 340

£ 460

£ 340

-

160

-

-

-

£ 42

TORQUAY

Bristol BRS

London Heathrow LHR

London Gatwick LGW

Exeter EXT

London Luton LTN

£ 160

£ 295

£ 365

£ 90

£ 340

-

145

-

-

-

£ 42

 �BUS TRANSFERS TO LEYSIN AND MONTREUX  
SUMMER CAMPS (ONE WAY FARE)

BUS STOP
OUTBOUND 
(Sunday) 

INBOUND 
(Saturday)

PRICE

Lugano 06:30 18:10

CHF 90

Collective 
price 

Locarno 07:15 17:25

Bellinzona 07:45 16:55

Airola 08:35 16:05

Lucern 09:50 14:50

Zurich 10:45 14:05

Egerkingen 11:45 13:05

Bern 12:45 12:05

Fribourg 13:20 11:30

Montreux 14:05 10:45

Leysin 14:50 10:00

Transfer Timetable
All arrivals take place on Sunday and departures on Saturday

CHF = SWISS FRANCS 
€ = EUROS

£ = BRITISH POUNDS


